
DISCO ASSOLUTO (Sen/Pro) 

FALOCI Giovanni 85 SM RM056 - G.A. FIAMME GIALLE 2021

DI MARCO Nazzareno 85 SM PD131 - G.S. FIAMME ORO PADOVA 2021

57.37 SACCOMANO Enrico 01 PM UD030 - ATLETICA MALIGNANI LIBERTAS UD CODROIPO 22-gen

56.47 MANNUCCI Alessio 98 SM RM053 - C.S. AERONAUTICA MILITARE SAN BENEDETTO DEL TR 06-feb

54.90 FORGIARINI Valerio 94 SM PD140 - ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT CODROIPO 22-gen

51.14 MUSCI Carmelo alessandro 01 PM RM056 - G.A. FIAMME GIALLE MOLFETTA 22-gen

50.27 D'ALESSANDRO Danilo 99 SM FI009 - PROSPORT ATL. FIRENZE LUCCA 13-feb

49.89 VAILATI Paolo 95 SM MI218 - N.ATL. FANFULLA LODIGIANA CHIARI 12-feb

49.68 FERRIOLI Enrico 00 PM BA008 - ASD ELITE ACADEMY BARI MOLFETTA 06-feb

49.31 ROSSI SABATINI Gabriele 98 SM FM050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE SAN BENEDETTO DEL TR 06-feb

48.12 ZEUDJIO TCHIOFO Simon 01 PM PR068 - C.U.S. PARMA MODENA 13-feb

48.06 MASCALI Isidoro marco 98 SM RM555 - A.S.D. ATLETICA FUTURA ROMA REGGIO CALABRIA 15-gen

MARTELLO ASSOLUTO (Sen/Pro) 

FALLONI Simone 91 SM RM053 - C.S. AERONAUTICA MILITARE 2021

LINGUA Marco 78 SM TO270 - ASD MARCO LINGUA 4EVER 2021

72.35 OLIVIERI Giorgio 00 PM BO011 - C.S. CARABINIERI SEZ. ATLETICA SAN BENEDETTO DEL TR 06-feb

65.57 GIORGIS Gregorio 02 PM MC004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA SAN BENEDETTO DEL TR 06-feb

62.58 COSTA Davide 02 PM GE002 - A.S.D. C.U.S. GENOVA NOVARA 30-gen

60.16 BARBONE Stefano 99 SM PE001 - ASD U.S. ATERNO PESCARA SAN BENEDETTO DEL TR 06-feb

59.31 FALCONI Gregory 99 SM BG135 - G. ALPINISTICO VERTOVESE CHIARI 13-feb

57.50 PULISERTI Lorenzo 92 SM MO052 - A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 MODENA 13-feb

56.63 BODEAN Catalin 00 PM VI626 - ATL.VICENTINA VERONA 13-feb

56.12 MARCHIORI Luca 01 PM PD140 - ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT CONEGLIANO 06-feb

56.07 BALLABIO Luca 02 PM VA123 - CUS INSUBRIA VARESE COMO CHIARI 13-feb

55.12 BIGAZZI Lorenzo 02 PM LI035 - ATL.LIBERTAS UNICUSANO LIVORNO SESTO FIORENTINO 23-gen

GIAVELLOTTO ASSOLUTO (Sen/Pro) 

FRARESSO Mauro 93 SM RM056 - G.A. FIAMME GIALLE 2021

77.64 ORLANDO Roberto 95 SM LU100 - A.S. ATLETICA VIRTUS LUCCA LUCCA 13-feb

71.68 BELLINI Giovanni 96 SM RI223 - ATL.STUD. RIETI ANDREA MILARDI ROMA 23-gen

68.11 SALVUCCI Emanuele 95 SM MC004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA FERMO 22-gen

66.72 TAMBERI Gianluca 90 SM BZ066 - ATHLETIC CLUB 96 ALPERIA SAN BENEDETTO DEL TR 05-feb

66.61 COMINI Simone 98 SM VE471 - ASD ATLETICA BIOTEKNA SAN BENEDETTO DEL TR 05-feb

66.30 MAULLU Jhonatam 01 PM OR225 - DINAMICA SARDEGNA SASSARI 13-feb

65.80 FINA Michele 02 PM PN039 - ATL BRUGNERA PN FRIULINTAGLI PORDENONE 06-feb

65.67 CANEPA Denis 93 SM SV070 - ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA BOISSANO 12-feb

64.56 PUPPO Paolo 02 PM BA008 - ASD ELITE ACADEMY BARI MOLFETTA 05-feb

64.30 BRUSCHI Lorenzo 98 SM VA119 - ATL. O.S.A. SARONNO LIB. CHIARI 13-feb

62.87 MASETTI Matteo 96 SM CO208 - ATL. LECCO-COLOMBO COSTRUZ. CHIARI 13-feb

DISCO PROMESSE

57.37 SACCOMANO Enrico 01 PM UD030 - ATLETICA MALIGNANI LIBERTAS UD CODROIPO 22-gen

51.14 MUSCI Carmelo alessandro 01 PM RM056 - G.A. FIAMME GIALLE MOLFETTA 22-gen

49.68 FERRIOLI Enrico 00 PM BA008 - ASD ELITE ACADEMY BARI MOLFETTA 06-feb

48.12 ZEUDJIO TCHIOFO Simon 01 PM PR068 - C.U.S. PARMA MODENA 13-feb

46.29 LICINI Giacomo 00 PM BG003 - ATL. BERGAMO 1959 ORIOCENTER CHIARI 12-feb

44.68 MASIANI Samuele 01 PM TO001 - BATTAGLIO C.U.S. TORINO ATL NOVARA 13-feb

43.95 CRESTANI Lorenzo 02 PM VI626 - ATL.VICENTINA CONEGLIANO 06-feb

42.14 RONCAREGGI Pietro 01 PM CO208 - ATL. LECCO-COLOMBO COSTRUZ. CHIARI 22-gen

MARTELLO PROMESSE

72.35 OLIVIERI Giorgio 00 PM BO011 - C.S. CARABINIERI SEZ. ATLETICA SAN BENEDETTO DEL TR 06-feb

65.57 GIORGIS Gregorio 02 PM MC004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA SAN BENEDETTO DEL TR 06-feb

62.58 COSTA Davide 02 PM GE002 - A.S.D. C.U.S. GENOVA NOVARA 30-gen
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56.63 BODEAN Catalin 00 PM VI626 - ATL.VICENTINA VERONA 13-feb

56.12 MARCHIORI Luca 01 PM PD140 - ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT CONEGLIANO 06-feb

56.07 BALLABIO Luca 02 PM VA123 - CUS INSUBRIA VARESE COMO CHIARI 13-feb

55.12 BIGAZZI Lorenzo 02 PM LI035 - ATL.LIBERTAS UNICUSANO LIVORNO SESTO FIORENTINO 23-gen

54.52 HAZISLLARI Orges 00 PM AP005 - ASA ASCOLI PICENO TERAMO 12-feb

GIAVELLOTTO PROMESSE

66.30 MAULLU Jhonatam 01 PM OR225 - DINAMICA SARDEGNA SASSARI 13-feb

65.80 FINA Michele 02 PM PN039 - ATL BRUGNERA PN FRIULINTAGLI PORDENONE 06-feb

64.56 PUPPO Paolo 02 PM BA008 - ASD ELITE ACADEMY BARI MOLFETTA 05-feb

62.26 DAMIANI Michele 02 PM VR784 - FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI VERONA 12-feb

61.98 GHISELLI Andrea 00 PM BO007 - S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO MODENA 13-feb

59.87 BERTOCCHI Lorenzo 01 PM MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CHIARI 13-feb

59.00 PITO' Leonardo 02 PM RM363 - SSD NISSOLINO SPORT SRL ASU ROMA 23-gen

56.21 FERRO Alessandro 01 PM PD131 - G.S. FIAMME ORO PADOVA CONEGLIANO 06-feb

DISCO GIOVANILE (Jun/All) Kg 1,750

51.49 STORTI Matteo 03 JM MO052 - A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 MODENA 13-feb

49.07 ZORDAN Matteo 04 JM VI626 - ATL.VICENTINA CONEGLIANO 06-feb

48.17 CIALLELLA Antonio 03 JM IS729 - NUOVA ATLETICA ISERNIA CAMPOBASSO 22-gen

47.76 PERIN Matteo 03 JM TV398 - A.S.D. TEAM TREVISO FAENZA 30-gen

47.21 OSAYINWERE Blessing osagie 04 JM MI080 - ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946 CHIARI 12-feb

46.22 MARMONTI Stefano 04 JM MI160 - S.O.I. INVERUNO CHIARI 12-feb

45.90 MUSSI Luca 03 JM MI774 - TEAM-A LOMBARDIA CHIARI 12-feb

45.58 NUZZOLI Emanuele 04 JM BA008 - ASD ELITE ACADEMY BARI MOLFETTA 06-feb

45.58 TENGATTINI Gioele 04 JM BG003 - ATL. BERGAMO 1959 ORIOCENTER CHIARI 12-feb

MARTELLO GIOVANILE (Jun/All) Kg 6.000

69.31 VATTOLO Davide 03 JM UD030 - ATLETICA MALIGNANI LIBERTAS UD PORDENONE 05-feb

65.25 IACOCCA Filippo maria 04 JM AT001 - S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI NOVARA 13-feb

63.82 FERUGLIO Alessandro 03 JM UD030 - ATLETICA MALIGNANI LIBERTAS UD CODROIPO 23-gen

62.15 FRANCO Davide pio 03 JM RC332 - ATLETICA OLYMPUS REGGIO CALABRIA 15-gen

60.32 MATTEI Lorenzo 04 JM RI223 - ATL.STUD. RIETI ANDREA MILARDI NARNI 13-feb

59.19 PENZO Leonardo 04 JM RM057 - FIAMME GIALLE G. SIMONI VITERBO 13-feb

58.86 BARACCO Andrea 03 JM NO020 - TEAM ATLETICO-MERCURIO NOVARA NOVARA 13-feb

57.36 TAVANO Eric 05 AM UD030 - ATLETICA MALIGNANI LIBERTAS UD PORDENONE 05-feb

GIAVELLOTTO GIOVANILE (Jun/All) g 800

68.62 BERNARDI Marco 03 JM VI626 - ATL.VICENTINA CONEGLIANO 06-feb

65.10 CUCINIELLO Simone 03 JM NA990 - A.P.D CENTRO ATLETICA SALUS AVELLINO 15-gen

63.34 LAZZARETTO Kristian 03 JM VI626 - ATL.VICENTINA VERONA 12-feb

62.30 CANNALONGA Antonio 05 AM SA127 - IDEATLETICA AURORA LUCCA 13-feb

62.23 BUZZELLA Simone 03 JM CO824 - UNIONE SPORTIVA DERVIESE A.S.D CHIARI 23-gen

59.89 VISCA Lucio claudio 05 AM RM057 - FIAMME GIALLE G. SIMONI VITERBO 13-feb

59.76 LETTERA Raffaele 03 JM BA091 - ATL. ADEN EXPRIVIA MOLFETTA AVELLINO 15-gen

57.02 MANCINI Francesco 03 JM AP005 - ASA ASCOLI PICENO FERMO 22-gen
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